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Guest Artist Series

J 4-Way String Quartet
Sunday, Sept. 30, 2 p.m. • Riley Auditorium

4-Way String Quartet

J Jan Jiracek, piano
Sunday, Sept. 30, 7 p.m. • Riley Auditorium

J Blake Talbott, tenor
Sunday, Oct. 21,7 p.m. • Riley Auditorium

J Null Point with Red Noise New Music 
Ensemble
Saturday, Nov. 10, 8 p.m., Location TBA

j Women in Music Columbus

Sundays, Nov. 11 & Feb. 24, 2 p.m., 
Riley Auditorium

J Jennifer Muniz, lecture and piano
Friday, Feb. 15, 8 p.m., Riley Auditorium

J Telos Trio: Rita George 
Simmons (flute), Debbie Grohman 
(clarinet) and Willie La Favor 
(piano)
Friday, Feb. 22, 8 p.m.
Riley Auditorium

J Duo Montagnard: Joseph
Telos Trio Murphy (saxophone) and 

Matthew Slotkin (guitar)
March 15, 8 p.m., Riley Auditorium

Kent Holliday, composer
Friday, March 29, 8 p.m., Riley Auditorium

J Daniel Neer, tenor, with the Camarata Trio
Friday, April 12, 8 p.m., Riley Auditorium

Camarata Trio (Suzanne 
Newcomb, Luis Biava and 

Ariane Sletner)

J Alexandra Snyder Dunbar, 
harpischord, with String Orchestra
Sunday, April 14, 7 p.m. • Grace 
Lutheran Church

Special Events

J Faculty Recital: Tony Weikel, 
trombone
Wednesday, Sept. 26, 8 p.m., Riley 
Auditorium

J Westerville Symphony at Otterbein
University: Stravinsky's L'Histoire du Soldat
Friday, Sept. 28, 8 p.m., Riley Auditorium

J Wind Ensemble
Wednesdays, Oct. 10 and April 10, 
Fritsche Theatre at Cowan Hall 
Wednesday, Feb. 27, Riley Auditorium 
All three concerts at 8 p.m.



J ‘Westerville Symphony at Otterbein University: 
Masterworks I
Sunday, Oct. 14, 5 p.m.,
Fritsche Theatre at Cowan Hall

J String Orchestra and Combined Choirs: 
Haydn's Te Deum
Sunday, Feb. 17, 7 p.m..
Peace Lutheran Church

J ‘Fall Collage Concert
Sunday, Oct. 21,2 p.m., 
Fritsche Theatre at Cowan Hall

Fall Collage Concert

J ‘Opera Theatre: Puccini's Gianni Schicchi
Friday and Saturday, Nov. 2 and 3, 8 p.m.; 
Sunday, Nov. 4, 2 p.m., Riley Auditorium

J Concert Choir Holiday Concert
Sunday, Nov. 18, 7:30 p.m., Westerville 
Community United Church of Christ

J Faculty Recital: Nick Ross, piano
Saturday, Dec. 1, 8 p.m.,

F Riley Auditorium

I J ‘Westerville Symphony at 
Otterbein University: Sounds of the 

Season
Sunday, Dec. 9, 5 p.m.,
Fritsche Theatre at Cowan Hall

J ‘Westerville Symphany at Otterbein University: 
Masterworks II
Sunday, Jan. 27, 5 p.m., Riley Auditorium

J Faculty Recital: Richard Lopez, piano
Sunday, Feb. 10, 2 p.m., Riley Auditorium

J Otterbein Singers
Sunday, March 17, 8 p.m..
Church of the Master United Methodist

J ‘Westerville Symphony at Otterbein 
University: Masterv/orks III
Sunday, May 5, 5 p.m.,
Fritsche Theatre at Cowan Hall

)azz Series

J Redbird Faculty Jazz Combo
Thursdays, Aug. 30 and Jan. 10, 8 p.m 
Westerville Old Bag of Nails Pub

J Jazz Ensemble
Thursday, Oct. 4, 8 p.m., Riley Auditorium

J Jazz Combos
Thursdays, Oct. 25 and March 21,8 p.m 
Riley Auditorium

J Jazz Holiday Showcase
Friday, Nov. 30, 8 p.m., Riley Auditorium

J Spring Jazz Showcase
Thursday, April 11,8 p.m.,
Fritsche Theatre at Cowan Hall

* Admission is charged. 
Performances are subject to change.

Visit ofterbein.edu/music for more information.



Performance Venues

Riley Auditorium, Battelle Fine Arts Center 
170 W. Park St., Westerville
From 270 North, exit at Route 3 North 
(Westerville). Drive north on State Street, and | 
turn left on Park Street. Drive west on Park Street i 

and you will see Battelle Fine Arts Center on 
your right before a sharp curve. Park across the • 
street in the campus parking lot.

Fritsche Theatre at Cowan Hall 
30 S. Grove St., Westerville
From 270 North, exit at Route 3 North 
(Westerville). Drive north on State Street, and 
turn left on Park Street. Cowan Hall is on the 
northeast corner of Park and Grove Streets. Park 
in the lot adjacent to the building or in other 

campus lots.

For directions to off-campus venues, visit us
at www.otterbein.edu/music.

VISIT us ON 
THE WEB!
For a complete listing of concerts, 
ticket information and directions 

to concert venues, visit:

www.otterbein.edu/music ©

/OtterbeinMusic

/OtterbeinMusic

http://www.otterbein.edu/music
http://www.otterbein.edu/music
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